

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13483/2024

Raza S/o Abdul Rashid

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

- 1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3029/2024
- 2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3445/2024
- 3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7600/2024

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Tanveer Ahamad
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

27/09/2024

List the matter after six weeks as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue till next date.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J