

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT

सत्यमेव जयते

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13483/2024

Raza S/o Abdul Rashid

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3029/2024

Charu Yadav D/o Shri Banwari Lal Yadav W/o Shri Vishal Yadav

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3445/2024

Moin Khan Pathan S/o Mansoor Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7600/2024

Ashok Kumar Bajiya S/o Madan Lal Bajiya

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15846/2024

Shashikant Sharma S/o Shri Ram Prakash Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tanveer Ahamad Mr. Akshit Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mirza Faisal Baig Mr. Archit Bohra, AGC Mr. Yuvraj Samant Mr. Mukesh Kumar Verma



[CW-13483/2024]

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

21/11/2024

With the consent of respective sides.

List the matter on 29.11.2024 at 2:00 PM.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

Diksha Mishra/255-259