

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3029/2024

Charu Yadav D/o Shri Banwari Lal Yadav W/o Shri Vishal Yadav
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Archit Bohra Mr. Yuvraj Samant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

04/02/2026

Office is directed to list this matter before appropriate Bench
having the roster.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Dushyant/75